FY14 TNM Participant - EXIT Survey

Q1 What program did you just participate

Matthew
Ritchie Project

USP-DJ-
Summer 2014

USP- Music
Video- Summe...

USP- Digital
Photography-...

USP- Fashion-
Summer 2014

Codman
Academy
Photography...
Digital
Photography...

Digital
Photography...

DJ 201- Spring
2014

Music
Production-...

Advanced
Studio Group...

BGA-
Reflections

Advanced
Studio Group...

Intro to
Filmmaking F...

Digital
Photography...

DJ 101 Spring
2014

Codman
Academy
Fashion Design

DJ 201- Fall
2013

Digital
Photography...

DJ 101
Saturday Nov ...

DJ 101- T/W-
Fall 2013

Digital
Photography...

Beginner
Digital...

Advanced
Studio Group...

in?

Answered: 44 Skipped: 0
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Audio Collage
Workshop (Ju...

DJ Workshop #1
(July 9 -12)

Let's Make
Some Sounds...

Photography
Workshop #1...

DJ Workshop #2
(July 22 - 25)

Photography
Workshop #2...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Matthew Ritchie Project 0.00% 0
USP- DJ- Summer 2014 25.00% 11
USP- Music Video- Summer 2014 18.18% 8
USP- Digital Photography- Summer 2014 25.00% 11
USP- Fashion- Summer 2014 31.82% 14
Codman Academy Photography (Spring 2014) 0.00% 0
Digital Photography Advanced - Spring Break 0.00% 0
Digital Photography Intermediate- Spring 2014 0.00% 0
DJ 201- Spring 2014 0.00% 0
Music Production- Spring 2014 0.00% 0
Advanced Studio Group- Spring Break 2014 Intensive 0.00% 0
BGA- Reflections 0.00% 0
Advanced Studio Group- Portfolio Intensive- Spring 2014 0.00% 0
Intro to Filmmaking Feb 2014 0.00% 0
Digital Photography Beginner Spring 2014 0.00% 0
DJ 101 Spring 2014 0.00% 0
Codman Academy Fashion Design 0.00% 0
DJ 201- Fall 2013 0.00% 0
Digital Photography Intermediate (fall) 0.00% 0
DJ 101 Saturday Nov 2013 0.00% 0
DJ 101- T/W- Fall 2013 0.00% 0
Digital Photography Beginner- T/W- Fall 2013 0.00% 0
Beginner Digital Photography- Fall 2013- Saturday 0.00% 0
Advanced Studio Group- Session 1 (Fall 2013) 0.00% 0
Audio Collage Workshop (June 27 - July 5) 0.00% 0
DJ Workshop #1 (July 9 - 12) 0.00% 0
Let's Make Some Sounds (Beatrix Jar) 0.00% 0
Photography Workshop #1 (July 16 - 19) 0.00% 0
DJ Workshop #2 (July 22 - 25) 0.00% 0
Photography Workshop #2 (July 30 - August 2) 0.00% 0
Total 44
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Q2 How did you hear about this program?

Answered: 44 Skipped: 0
Friend
Flier/Postcard I
Email

Facebook

Took previous
workshop at ICA

ICA Teen Night

Teacher -

Parent

Subway Ad

Visit to the
ICA with sch...
Visit to the
ICA with...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
Friend
Flier/Postcard
Email
Facebook
Took previous workshop at ICA
ICA Teen Night
Teacher
Parent
Subway Ad
Visit to the ICA with school or youth program
Visit to the ICA with friends/family

other

Total Respondents: 44

3/25

90% 100%

Responses

6.82%
2.27%
2.27%
0.00%
18.18%
2.27%
11.36%
0.00%
0.00%
70.45%
0.00%

15.91%
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Q3 Did you complete the workshop?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 1

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 43
No 0.00% 0
Total 43
# If your answer was "no", please explain: Date

There are no responses.

41725
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Q4 For the following statements, please
check one answer below:

Answered: 44 Skipped: 0

How well did
this program...

How well did
the...

How well did

the faciliti...
0 1 2 3 4 5
Extremely Very Much Somew hat Not Very Much Not at All Total Average Rating

How well did this program meet your expectations? 43.18% 36.36% 18.18% 2.27% 0.00%

19 16 8 1 0 44 4.20
How well did the artist/instructor meet your expectations? 58.14% 37.21% 4.65% 0.00% 0.00%

25 16 2 0 0 43 4.53
How well did the facilities and equipment meet your expectations? 60.47% 32.56% 4.65% 2.33% 0.00%

26 14 2 1 0 43 4.51

5/25
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Q5 Based on your experience in this ICA
program or event:

Answered: 44 Skipped: 0

How much did
the ICA...

How likely are
you to...

How likely are

you to...
0 1 2 3 4 5
Extremely Very Much Somew hat Not Very Much Not at All Total Average Rating

How much did the ICA galleriesinfluence your creative process? 22.58% 38.71% 32.26% 3.23% 3.23%
7 12 10 1 1 31 3.74

How likely are you to participate in another ICA event or program? 36.36% 34.09% 18.18% 9.09% 2.27%
16 15 8 4 1 44 3.93

How likely are you to recommend the ICA to other people? 53.49% 30.23% 6.98% 6.98% 2.33%
23 13 3 3 1 43 4.26
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Q6 To what extent has your participation in
this ICA program or event influenced you
in the following ways?

Answered: 44 Skipped: 0

I was
encouraged t...

The teaching
artist/write...

| am proud of

the work I...
0 1 2 3 4 5
Extremely Very Much Somew hat Not Very Much Not at All Total Average Rating

| was encouraged to try something different in this workshop or class. 56.82% 29.55% 4.55% 9.09% 0.00%

25 13 2 4 0 44 4.34
The teaching artist/writer gave me useful feedbackcritiques. 55.81% 32.56% 4.65% 6.98% 0.00%

24 14 2 3 0 43 4.37
| am proud of the work | created in this class. 60.47% 27.91% 11.63% 0.00% 0.00%

26 12 5 0 0 43 4.49

7125
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Q7 Has your experience at the ICA
encouraged you to think more about

pursuing an arts-related career?

Answered: 42 Skipped: 2

Extremely

veryuen _

Somew hat

Not Very Much

Not at All .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Extremely
Very Much
Somewhat
Not Very Much

Not at All

Total

8125
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Responses

26.19%
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7.14%
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80%
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42
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Q8 What was the best thing about this
program?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 1

Responses

we work together lear new things

you leamn new things

The best thing about this program was when we had to shoot videos for the story side of the music video.
i like how they gave usthe camera to shoot what we wanted

Being outside and taking some shots for the music video

filming

i dont know

editing videos

good instructers

The best thing about this program was getting to have fun with friends and enjoy the music and also leamning DJing. THIS IS
AWESOME.

mixing music

the way we mix the beats

doing the mixtape

mixtape making

Making new music and working with my partner.
the ability to create your own form of art
everything! It was very fun. Music is life

The DJ-Class

This program helped to make me better at my art
designing my own shirt

the best thing about this program is that they helped usto get a great idea about fashion design
how it is so creative

making my shirt

being able to create something

the best thing about this program was that we got to use our creativity in order to create or shirts
creativite

clothes

idk

the end

printing out the picture

being creative

Thisis a rare opportunity class that are free. | like have fun recreating our old shirt to- "upgrade" it by stitching material, cutting
and decorating with accessory.

The variety of things to do like photography, Dj, fashion and ect
The photoshop and making your visions come to life is just beautiful.

The best thing about this program is that we had got the chance as young people to have the ability to take pictures and put the
creative thoughts of ours and make them into images we like and are proud of.

The openness and chill attitude of both the instructors and atmosphere of the place.
going outside and taking pictures of whatever we want

The teachers were fun

being in the AC

we got out and took pictures

Taking AWESOME pics

Everything!

everything was great

9/25

Date

7/31/2014 4:24 PM
7/31/2014 4:14 PM
7/31/2014 4:13 PM
7/31/2014 4:11 PM
7/31/2014 4:09 PM
7/31/2014 4:09 PM
7/31/2014 4:09 PM
7/31/2014 4:09 PM
7/31/2014 4:08 PM

7/24/2014 4:45 PM

7/24/2014 4:44 PM
7/24/2014 4:41 PM
7/24/2014 4:39 PM
7/24/2014 4:38 PM
7/24/2014 4:33 PM
7/24/2014 4:29 PM
7/24/2014 4:24 PM
7/24/2014 4:05 PM
7/24/2014 3:55 PM
7/17/2014 4:49 PM
7/17/2014 4:47 PM
7/17/2014 4:46 PM
7/17/2014 4:46 PM
7/17/2014 4:41 PM
7/17/12014 4:41 PM
7/17/2014 4:40 PM
7/17/2014 4:39 PM
7/17/2014 4:39 PM
7/17/2014 4:36 PM
7/17/2014 4:32 PM
7/17/2014 4:31 PM

7/17/2014 4:25 PM

7/10/2014 4:22 PM
7/10/2014 4:20 PM

7/10/2014 4:15 PM

7/10/2014 4:10 PM
7/10/2014 4:10 PM
7/10/2014 4:08 PM
7/10/2014 4:08 PM
7/10/2014 4:07 PM
7/10/2014 4:07 PM
7/10/2014 4:07 PM

7/10/2014 4:01 PM
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Q9 What was the worst thing about this

program?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 1

Responses

don't have one>>

the hours we spend here

The worst thing about the program is that we didn't get enough time to edit our work.
nothing

The editing was grueling

nothing

coming here

n/a

nothing

NOTHING.

it waslong

one weekin not enough

chosing which music goestogether
amount of time

messing up during the mix tape.

nothing

nothing

N/A

| didn't have the experience that | expected
doing something i wasn't used to

i dont have nothing worst to say about this program because i like everthing on this program
i don't have anythinhg to say

nothing

it was very short

there wasnt really nothing worst about this program i like it
i dont have one

missing out

idk

Missing the days backat umb

making the shirt turn into my own

taking away time from team competition
Nothing! Wish the classis a little longer..
can't think of anything

It doesn't last long enough.

The worst thing about the program is getting home late and you knowing you have thingsto do leaves you up at night and doing
that. But otherwise, it was fantastic to have this opportunity as young people because when we get older we may not know when

we will have thisagain or have a section of thisand be prepared.
Itistoo short

walking

That it ended so quickly

The heat while walking around Boston.

nothing

the hot weather outside

Nothing

nothing was worst

10/25

Date

7/31/2014 4:24 PM
7/31/2014 4:14 PM
7/31/2014 4:13 PM
7/31/2014 4:11 PM
7/31/2014 4:09 PM
7/31/2014 4:09 PM
7/31/2014 4:09 PM
7/31/2014 4:09 PM
7/31/2014 4:08 PM
7124/2014 4:45 PM
7/24/2014 4:44 PM
7/24/2014 4:41 PM
7/24/2014 4:39 PM
7/24/2014 4:38 PM
7/24/2014 4:33 PM
7/24/2014 4:29 PM
7/24/2014 4:24 PM
7/24/2014 4:05 PM
7/24/2014 3:55 PM
7/17/2014 4:49 PM
7/17/2014 4:47 PM
7/17/2014 4:46 PM
7/17/2014 4:46 PM
7/17/2014 4:41 PM
7/17/2014 4:41 PM
7/17/2014 4:40 PM
7/17/2014 4:39 PM
7/17/2014 4:39 PM
7/17/2014 4:36 PM
7/17/2014 4:32 PM
7/17/2014 4:31 PM
7/17/2014 4:25 PM
7/10/2014 4:22 PM
7/10/2014 4:20 PM

7/10/2014 4:15 PM

7/10/2014 4:10 PM
7/10/2014 4:10 PM
7/10/2014 4:08 PM
7/10/2014 4:08 PM
7/10/2014 4:07 PM
7/10/2014 4:07 PM
7/10/2014 4:07 PM

7/10/2014 4:01 PM
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Q10 Did you know that the ICA galleries are
always free for youth 17 and under?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 1
Yes _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 58.14% 25
No 41.86% 18
Total 43
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Q11 Knowing that you can get in free, do

you think you would return to the ICA just
to see the art work in the galleries?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 1

No-

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 76.74%
No 23.26%
Total

12725

90% 100%

33

43
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Q12 What is your current age?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 1

12
13 I
14
- I
I
17
18 I

l

19

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
12 0.00% 0
13 2.33% 1
14 20.93% 9
15 27.91% 12
16 30.23% 13
17 13.95% 6
18 2.33% 1
19 2.33% 1

Total 43

# Other (please specify) Date

There are no responses.

13725
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Q13 Gender:

Answered: 43 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Female 58.14% 25
Male 41.86% 18
Total 43

Other (please specify)

Date

There are no responses.

14725



FY14 TNM Participant - EXIT Survey

Q14 What best describes your
ethnicity/race? (please check all that apply)

Answered: 39 Skipped: 5

African-America
n

African -
Asian
Caribbean/West .
Indian

Latino/Hispanic

Middle Eastern

Multi-Racial
Native American I

White .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

African-American 35.90%

African 12.82%

Asian 5.13%

Caribbean/West Indian 5.13%

Haitian 30.77%

Latino/Hispanic 15.38%

Middle Eastern 0.00%

Multi-Racial 0.00%

Native American 2.56%

White 5.13%
Total Respondents: 39
# Other (please specify) Date
1 Cape Verdean 7/31/2014 4:16 PM
2 haitian 7/31/2014 4:12 PM
3 Cape verdian 7124/2014 4:40 PM
4 portuguese and cape verdean 7124/2014 4:25 PM
5 cape verdean 7/17/2014 4:50 PM
6 cape verdean 7/17/2014 4:48 PM
7 cape verdean 7/17/2014 4:42 PM
8 I'm human 7/17/2014 4:40 PM

15725
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Responses

Tech Boston Academy
Dearborn

Tech Boston Academy

Tech boston academy

New Mission HS

tech boston acadedmy

Excel High School

tech boston academy

burke

Tech Boston Academy

burke

Tech Boston Academy
Dearborn 6-12 STEM Academy
Tech Boston Academy

Ecel high

Excel High School

Cristo Rey Boston High School
BOSTON GREEN ACADEMY
Dearborn 6-12 STEM
dearbomn 6-12 stem academy
Boston Green Academy
Jeremiah E. Burke High School
burke high school

dearbomn 6-12 stem academy
jeremiah e burke high school
Jerimiah.E.Burke

burke

Techboston Academy
Techboston Academy

burke

techboston academy
Jeremiah E. Burke High School
John D' Obryant

Techboston

Tech boston Academy

Tech Boston Academy
dearbom

Excel High School

Burke high school

another course to college
Dorcherster Academy

Burke high school
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Q15 What school do you attend?

Answered: 42 Skipped: 2

16/25

Date

7/31/2014 4:26 PM
7/31/2014 4:16 PM
7/31/2014 4:14 PM
7/31/2014 4:12 PM
7/31/2014 4:11 PM
7/31/2014 4:10 PM
7/31/2014 4:10 PM
7/31/2014 4:09 PM
7/31/2014 4:08 PM
7124/2014 4:46 PM
7/24/2014 4:45 PM
7/24/2014 4:42 PM
7/24/2014 4:40 PM
7/24/2014 4:39 PM
7124/2014 4:34 PM
7/24/2014 4:29 PM
7/24/2014 4:25 PM
7/24/2014 4:06 PM
7/24/2014 3:57 PM
7/17/2014 4:50 PM
7/17/2014 4:48 PM
7/17/2014 4:48 PM
7/17/2014 4:46 PM
7/17/2014 4:42 PM
7/17/2014 4:41 PM
7/17/2014 4:41 PM
7/17/2014 4:40 PM
7/17/2014 4:40 PM
7/17/2014 4:36 PM
7/17/2014 4:32 PM
7/17/2014 4:32 PM
7/17/2014 4:26 PM
7/10/2014 4:23 PM
7/10/2014 4:22 PM
7/10/2014 4:11 PM
7/10/2014 4:10 PM
7/10/2014 4:09 PM
7/10/2014 4:09 PM
7/10/2014 4:08 PM
7/10/2014 4:07 PM
7/10/2014 4:07 PM

7/10/2014 4:02 PM



7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

High school
graduate

Answer Choices
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

High school graduate

Total

# Other (please specify)
1 going to

2 going to 9th grade

FY14 TNM Participant - EXIT Survey

Q16 What grade are you in?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 1

00/0

10%

20%

30%

40%

17125

50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

0.00%
4.65%
16.28%
32.56%
39.53%
6.98%

0.00%

90% 100%

43

Date
7/17/2014 4:50 PM

7/17/2014 4:42 PM
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What high school did you attend?

Responses Date

There are no responses.
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In what year did you graduate?

Responses Date

There are no responses.
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Answer Choices

02111

02119

02120

02121

02122

02123

02111

02119

02120

02121

02122

02123

02124

02125

02126

02127

02128

02129

02130

02131

02132

02133

02134

02135

FY14 TNM Participant - EXIT Survey

Q19 What is your home zip code?

02136 l

00/0

10%

20%

Answered: 41

30%

40%

20/25

Skipped: 3

50%

60%

Responses

0.00%
9.76%
0.00%
12.20%
9.76%

0.00%

70%

80%

90% 100%



Total

02124

02125

02126

02127

02128

02129

02130

02131

02132

02133

02134

02135

02136

Other (please specify)
02186
02119

FY14 TNM Participant - EXIT Survey

21/25

19.51% 8
26.83% 11
9.76% 4
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
4.88% 2
0.00% 0
2.44% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
4.88% 2

41

Date

7/24/2014 4:39 PM

7/10/2014 4:09 PM
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Q20 Have you participated in any other ICA
programs in the past?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 39.53% 17
No 60.47% 26
Total 43

22/25



Responses

Teen night

The Dj program last summer

Digital photagraphy
dj

DJ

URBAN SCHOLARS
DJ

digital photography
DJ-CLASSES
Audio photography
photoshop

Audio class

Audio collage and photography

Previous digital art program

photography

This program last year.

Digital Photo 2013

FY14 TNM Participant - EXIT Survey

Q21 If so, what programs?

Answered: 17 Skipped: 27

23/25

Date

7/31/2014 4:17 PM
7/31/2014 4:11 PM
7/31/2014 4:11 PM
7/31/2014 4:10 PM
7124/2014 4:46 PM
7124/2014 4:42 PM
7/24/2014 4:39 PM
7/24/2014 4:30 PM
7/24/2014 4:07 PM
7/17/2014 4:37 PM
7/17/2014 4:33 PM
7/17/2014 4:27 PM
7/10/2014 4:26 PM
7/10/2014 4:11 PM
7/10/2014 4:09 PM
7/10/2014 4:09 PM

7/10/2014 4:08 PM
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31

Responses

dance class

FY14 TNM Participant - EXIT Survey

Q22 What other
classes/workshops/opportunities should
the ICA offer for teens?

Answered: 31 Skipped: 13

They should have a music production workshop or opportunities. They should have a studio to give the young teensa chance to

prove their talents.
modeling drawing
idk

music video

i dont know
Drawing
BASKETBALL

Commputer Game making

| dont know i like most of the classes they had to offer.

i dont really know
dance class

N/A

Music Production
modeling

i dont know

dance and others stuff
i have no idea

art

idk

jobs

making money or a language class
Painting

| don't know.

photography in the summer and fall

Some workshops we should offer are the workshop of nails, hair, and things that would keep them going and coming.

Adobe photo shop
painting sketching
idk

dance and painting

i dont know

24 /25

Date
7/31/2014 4:17 PM

7/31/2014 4:15 PM

7/31/2014 4:13 PM
7/31/2014 4:11 PM
7/31/2014 4:10 PM
7/31/2014 4:10 PM
7/24/2014 4:46 PM
7/24/2014 4:42 PM
7/24/2014 4:39 PM
7/24/2014 4:36 PM
7/24/2014 4:30 PM
7/24/2014 4:26 PM
7/24/2014 4:07 PM
7/24/2014 3:58 PM
7/17/2014 4:51 PM
7/17/2014 4:49 PM
7/17/2014 4:49 PM
7/17/2014 4:43 PM
7/17/2014 4:42 PM
7/17/12014 4:41 PM
7/17/2014 4:37 PM
7/17/2014 4:33 PM
7/17/2014 4:27 PM
7/10/2014 4:26 PM
7/10/2014 4:24 PM
7/10/2014 4:18 PM
7/10/2014 4:12 PM
7/10/2014 4:11 PM
7/10/2014 4:08 PM
7/10/2014 4:07 PM

7/10/2014 4:04 PM



Responses
kaitamorisset@gmail.com
depinamelanie2@gmail.com
lverson508@gmail.com
jnarcissetba@gmail.com
yuriivanildo1998@gmail.com
hnlimage27@gmail.com
fernandeseddy0O0@gmail.com
anthonypcappello@gmail.com
thomas.harley55@gmail.com
cristina.neto97@gmail.com
Leonilpena@gmail.com
mizzy9163@gmail.com
filomenatexeirta@gmail.com
ctcassandre@gmail.com
luisabarbosa1995@gmail.com
tysuns2@gmail.com
tarjanae37@gmail.com
mt02119@me.com
michellekey335@gmail.com

Raulina.depina@gmail.com
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Q23 Optional: If you would like to receive
emails about upcoming programs at the
ICA, please enter your email address
below.

Answered: 20 Skipped: 24

25/25

Date

7/31/2014 4:27 PM
7/31/2014 4:17 PM
7/31/2014 4:15 PM
7/31/2014 4:13 PM
7/31/2014 4:09 PM
7/24/2014 4:46 PM
7/24/2014 4:41 PM
7/24/2014 4:36 PM
7/24/2014 4:30 PM
7124/2014 4:26 PM
7/24/2014 4:07 PM
7/24/2014 3:58 PM
7/17/2014 4:51 PM
7/17/2014 4:49 PM
7/17/2014 4:42 PM
7/10/2014 4:26 PM
7/10/2014 4:18 PM
7/10/2014 4:09 PM
7/10/2014 4:07 PM

7/10/2014 4:04 PM



